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RKFCH RUSCH RUSJCH Olegro Katrin Kelvin
Cute 5/9/2011

RUSCH RUSJCH Pippo ze Zatopene Chajdy
6/6/2009

CZCH SKCH SLOCH SKJCH INTCH(FCI)
CERCH CC Dior du Domaine du Président

3/7/2007

FRCH GIBCH AMCH INTCH(FCI) Legends Black
Jack 4/30/2005

Vekktra du Domaine Du President 002660
10/15/2004

Elischa Ze Zatopene Chajdy CMKU/CIN 1777/05
5/19/2005

PLCH Ch.Enriquillo Avokaduh
CMKU/CIN/1288/03 7/20/2003

Fata Morgana Slezský sen CMKU/CIN/1069/02/04
12/26/2002

RUSCH RUSJCH Olegro Katrin Candy Sunhill
2375028 11/16/2008

LVJCH GRCH RKFCH RUSCH UKRCH MOLCH
INTCH(FCI) EECH EEJCH Wermut Germanika

8/18/2004

LTCH RUSCH UKRCH VDHCH PLCH PLJCH
INTCH(FCI) Campari Sua Sponte PKR.IX-42698

7/8/2002

PLCH PLJCH INTCH(FCI) Sasquehanna
Germanika PKR.IX-40182 7/9/1999

LTCH RKFCH RUSCH MOLCH SLOCH RUSJCH
INTCH(FCI) Zholesk Pinokolada RKF 1417496

7/10/2003

RKFCH ROMCH RUSCH UKRCH MOLCH
PLCH PLJCH SLOCH YUCH RUSJCH

INTCH(FCI) Zholesk Edmond RKF1294709
3/4/2002

CZCH RKFCH RUSCH UKRCH SLOCH INTCH
Zholesk Primavera RKF 1234826 9/14/2001

RKFCH RUSCH RUSJCH Olegro Katrin Paloma
4/20/2011

RKFCH RUSCH RUSJCH Crest'd Label American
Playboy 5/15/2010

RKFCH RUSCH Crest-Vue's Natural Selection
5/26/2008

AMCH Crest-Vue's Go'N All The Way
TR556890/01 5/21/2006

Crest-Vue's Autumn Dream TR36121001 2/5/2005

DKCH RKFCH RUSCH Solino's Label
DK22050/2007 7/18/2007

DCH(Club) NLCH VDHCH LUXJCH
INTCH(FCI) VDHJCH CERCH CERJCH Legends

The Great Contender VDH/CER CC 2821/06
5/8/2005

Solino's Exotic Darjeeling 2/11/2005

RUSCH RUSJCH Zholesk Principi Olegro Katrin
7/10/2003

RKFCH ROMCH RUSCH UKRCH MOLCH
PLCH PLJCH SLOCH YUCH RUSJCH

INTCH(FCI) Zholesk Edmond RKF1294709
3/4/2002

CZCH NLCH RKFCH RUSCH SKCH ESCH
SLOCH INTCH(FCI) Sampan Basta 12.09.2000 -

21.02.2015 RKF.1133081 9/12/2000

RKFCH RUSCH Zholesk Emili RKF1078352
3/9/2000

CZCH RKFCH RUSCH UKRCH SLOCH INTCH
Zholesk Primavera RKF 1234826 9/14/2001

LUXCH RUSCH Natan Germanika PRX IX 40735
5/7/2000

RKFCH ROMCH RUSCH INTCH(FCI)
Sasquehanna Escapada 3/13/1997
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